PSA Series High-Performance
Spectrum Analyzers
Confi guration Guide and PXA Cross Reference
This PSA configuration guide with PXA cross reference will help you determine the right
signal analysis tool to meet your needs whether you are
• Selecting options to optimize your Agilent PSA Series high-performance spectrum
analyzer
• Upgrading your high-performance spectrum analyzer

E444xA-239 N9039A RF preselector control Excludes 117
12
PSA Series Ordering Information (continued)
Hardware
E444xA-1DS RF internal preamplifi er
(100 kHz to 3 GHz)
Excludes 110
E444xA-110 RF/µW internal preamplifi er (10 MHz
to upper frequency limit of the PSA)
Excludes 1DS
E444xA-B7J Digital demodulation hardware
E444xA-122 80 MHz bandwidth digitizer E4440A/43A/45A/46A/48A,
excludes 140, 107, H70
E444xA-140 40 MHz bandwidth digitizer E4440A/43A/45A/46A/48A,
excludes 122, 107, H70
E444xA-123 Switchable MW preselector bypass Excludes AYZ (For E4446A/
48A, Option HY3 allows
coexistance of 123 and AYZ)
E444xA-124 Y-axis video output
E444xA-AYZ External mixing E4440A/47A/46A/48A only,
excludes 123 (For E4446A/
48A, Option HY3 allows
coexistance of 123 and AYZ)
E444xA-107 Audio input 100 kΩ Requires 233 to operate;
excludes 122, 140
E444xA-111 USB device side I/O interface Shipped standard since
September 2007
E444xA-115 512 MB user memory Shipped standard in all PSA
instruments with serial
number prefi x ≥ MY4615
unless 117 license is activated
E444xA-117 Secure memory erase Excludes 115 and 239
E4440A-BAB Replaces type-N input connector
with APC 3.5 connector
E444xA-H70 70 MHz IF output Excludes 122, 140.
Not available for E4447A
E444xA-HYX 21.4 MHz IF output Available for all PSA models
E444xA-HY3 Switched LO for Options AYZ and 123 For E4446A/48A only
PC software
E444xA-230 BenchLink Web Remote Control
Software
E444xA-235 Wide BW digitizer external